Isabel Monk Cade

Writer of theatre, film, personal essay, fiction & solo works

Solo Works | Essays | Fiction [selected]

| Did It My Way:
The Morning After Pill,
A Retrospective

Kevin Spacey:
A Predator &... A Prophet?

Following Genevieve

Shania Buxley-Trentmeier
& Her Faith

Becoming Larry
Plays [selected]
Funny Valentine [short]

Yonis Are Forever

Bunya & Zosia & Jacob & Skyler,
Neshama, Dallas & Janet, too!

God Only Knows

Film [selected]

Interim [short script]

While He Talks [short]

SEX PARTY! [short]

Education

The New School
Aesthetic Inquiry
Drama Technique
Theatre History

Liz Lerman Technique

Personal Essay / Solo

Personal Essay / Solo

Short Fiction

Solo Piece, Dir. Renana Fox

Short Fiction

dir. Gabrielle Carrubba

dir. Jac Ford

dir. Jordan Gamaelich

dir. Joy Donze

dir. Alexandra Lee

dir. Ted Kolsby

Primary Stages
Playwriting - Adam Kraar

The Neighborhood Playhouse
2 Year Certificate,
Meisner Technique

The Hamantaschen Monologues
Reading, The Makers Ensemble
Performance, DOGTOWN
Reading, The Pink House
Performance, The Tank Theatre

Performance, The Makers Ensemble
Reading, El Barrio Artspace
Reading, Naked Angels

Reading, The Center at West Park

Remote Workshop Reading, Primary Stages/
DETENTION! Series

Honorable Mention, Short Story Shtorytime
Competition, The Independent

Reading, DOGTOWN V.1

Reading, STILL BRICK Festival NYC @ Downtown Art

Production, The Tank Theatre

Workshop, Kervigo Ensemble (MTP Series)
Reading, Naked Angels

Developmental Workshop, Eden Theatre Co
Reading, Naked Angels

Reading, The Barrow Group

Reading, Primary Stages

Production, The Kraine Theatre

ScreenCraft Film Fund Quarter Finalist
Roy W. Dean Grant - Semi Finalist

Selection - We Make Movies Int’l Film Festival
[Premiere @ The Broadwater Theater Hollywood]

Selection - Black Bear Film Festival

Screening - Triple Nine Film Festival
Screening - The Living Gallery

Drama

Acting & Production Resumes available upon request.

SHE | HER
646 509 9589
ISABELMCADE®@GMAIL.COM

2024
2024
2024
2024
2024

2023
2023
2023

2022

2020

2020

2023
2021
2020

2020
2022

2020
2020
2020
2020

2020

2022
2022

2021

2022

2019
2018

LaGuardia Arts HS
Father Fame Award Graduate



