Isabel Monk Cade

SHE | HER 646 509 9589 ISABELMCADE@GMAIL.COM

Writer of theatre, film, personal essay, fiction & solo works

Solo Works | Essays | Fiction [selected]

	I Did It My Way: The Morning After Pill, A Retrospective	Personal Essay / Solo	The Hamantaschen Monologues Reading, The Makers Ensemble Performance, DOGTOWN Reading, The Pink House Performance, The Tank Theatre	2024 2024 2024 2024 2024	
	Kevin Spacey: A Predator & A Prophet?	Personal Essay / Solo	Performance, The Makers Ensemble Reading, El Barrio Artspace Reading, Naked Angels	2023 2023 2023	
	Following Genevieve	Short Fiction	Reading, The Center at West Park	2022	
	Shania Buxley-Trentmeier & Her Faith	Solo Piece, Dir. Renana Fox	Remote Workshop Reading, Primary Stages/ DETENTION! Series	2020	
	Becoming Larry	Short Fiction	Honorable Mention, Short Story Shtorytime Competition, <i>The Independent</i>	2020	
<u>Plays [selected]</u>					
	Funny Valentine [short]	dir. Gabrielle Carrubba	Reading, DOGTOWN V.1 Reading, STILL BRICK Festival NYC @ Downtown Art Production, The Tank Theatre	2023 2021 2020	
	Yonis Are Forever	dir. Jac Ford	Workshop, Kervigo Ensemble (MTP Series) Reading, Naked Angels	2020 2022	
	Bunya & Zosia & Jacob & Skyler, Neshama, Dallas & Janet, too!	dir. Jordan Gamaelich	Developmental Workshop, Eden Theatre Co Reading, Naked Angels Reading, The Barrow Group Reading, Primary Stages	2020 2020 2020 2020	
	God Only Knows	dir. Joy Donze	Production, The Kraine Theatre	2020	
E	Film [selected]				
	Interim [short script]		ScreenCraft Film Fund Quarter Finalist Roy W. Dean Grant - Semi Finalist	2022 2022	
	While He Talks [short]	dir. Alexandra Lee	Selection - We Make Movies Int'l Film Festival [Premiere @ The Broadwater Theater Hollywood]	2021	
			Selection - Black Bear Film Festival	2022	
	SEX PARTY! [short]	dir. Ted Kolsby	Screening - Triple Nine Film Festival Screening - The Living Gallery	2019 2018	

Education

The New School
Aesthetic Inquiry
Drama Technique
Theatre History
Liz Lerman Technique

Primary StagesPlaywriting - Adam Kraar

The Neighborhood Playhouse 2 Year Certificate, Meisner Technique

LaGuardia Arts HSFather Fame Award Graduate
Drama